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Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 5,101,154.05
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 101 items
Check 04/21/2022 422 SSM Health Cardina... X -5,827.53 -5,827.53
Check 04/21/2022 420 Debra Weaver X -679.41 -6,506.94
Check 04/21/2022 419 Todd Robinson X -133.00 -6,639.94
Check 04/21/2022 421 Lenhardt, Stephanie, X -18.00 -6,657.94
Check 04/26/2022 2886 Department of Hom... X -2,500.00 -9,157.94
Check 04/26/2022 2887 Department of Hom... X -500.00 -9,657.94
Check 04/26/2022 2885 Department of Hom... X -460.00 -10,117.94
Check 05/01/2022 2888 Margaret W. Wong ... X -500.00 -10,617.94
Check 05/02/2022 ACH Fifth Third Bank X -6,065.67 -16,683.61
Check 05/02/2022 ACH Vision Service Plan X -1,745.68 -18,429.29
General Journal 05/02/2022 2022 ... X -1,191.38 -19,620.67
Check 05/02/2022 ACH MO Charter Public S... X -190.44 -19,811.11
Check 05/02/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -19,821.11
Check 05/02/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -19,831.11
Check 05/02/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -19,841.11
General Journal 05/03/2022 2022 ... X -40,746.22 -60,587.33
Check 05/03/2022 ACH Fifth Third Bank X -7,683.56 -68,270.89
General Journal 05/03/2022 2022 ... X -1,804.33 -70,075.22
Check 05/03/2022 ACH Fifth Third Bank X -1,253.74 -71,328.96
General Journal 05/03/2022 2022 ... X -775.00 -72,103.96
General Journal 05/03/2022 2022 ... X -509.04 -72,613.00
Check 05/04/2022 ACH ANTHEM BLUE CR... X -124,296.33 -196,909.33
Check 05/04/2022 ACH Fifth Third Bank X -44,198.25 -241,107.58
General Journal 05/04/2022 2022 ... X -6,374.45 -247,482.03
General Journal 05/05/2022 2022 ... X -467.78 -247,949.81
Check 05/05/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -247,959.81
General Journal 05/06/2022 2022 ... X -234.45 -248,194.26
General Journal 05/06/2022 2022 ... X -101.13 -248,295.39
Check 05/06/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -248,305.39
General Journal 05/09/2022 2022 ... X -22,507.35 -270,812.74
General Journal 05/10/2022 2022 ... X -27,931.43 -298,744.17
Transfer 05/11/2022 X -10,000.00 -308,744.17
Check 05/11/2022 ACH Republic Services X -1,559.96 -310,304.13
Check 05/11/2022 ACH Home Depot (Credit) X -756.52 -311,060.65
General Journal 05/11/2022 2022 ... X -92.30 -311,152.95
Check 05/11/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -311,162.95
General Journal 05/12/2022 2022 ... X -2,051.02 -313,213.97
Check 05/12/2022 X -727.08 -313,941.05
General Journal 05/13/2022 2022 ... X -8,247.99 -322,189.04
General Journal 05/13/2022 2022 ... X -7,584.79 -329,773.83
General Journal 05/13/2022 2022 ... X -6,520.45 -336,294.28
Check 05/13/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank X -6,367.00 -342,661.28
General Journal 05/13/2022 2022 ... X -4,826.14 -347,487.42
General Journal 05/13/2022 2022 ... X -3,084.36 -350,571.78
General Journal 05/13/2022 2022 ... X -3,014.11 -353,585.89
General Journal 05/13/2022 2022 ... X -2,341.08 -355,926.97
General Journal 05/13/2022 2022 ... X -1,965.12 -357,892.09
General Journal 05/13/2022 2022 ... X -1,606.23 -359,498.32
Check 05/13/2022 ACH Spire Bill Payment X -469.59 -359,967.91
Check 05/13/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -359,977.91
Check 05/13/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -359,987.91
Check 05/13/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -359,997.91
General Journal 05/16/2022 2022 ... X -7,322.21 -367,320.12
Check 05/16/2022 ACH Pitney Bowes (Smiley) X -968.51 -368,288.63
Check 05/16/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -368,298.63
Check 05/17/2022 2706. Sultan Mediterranea... X -574.05 -368,872.68
General Journal 05/17/2022 2022 ... X -76.88 -368,949.56
Check 05/17/2022 ACH Metropolitan St Loui... X -42.20 -368,991.76
General Journal 05/18/2022 2022 ... X -153.76 -369,145.52
Check 05/18/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank X -53.00 -369,198.52
General Journal 05/19/2022 2022 ... X -117,258.76 -486,457.28
Check 05/19/2022 ACH Spire Bill Payment X -792.93 -487,250.21
Check 05/19/2022 ACH Spire Bill Payment X -365.12 -487,615.33
Check 05/19/2022 ACH Spire Bill Payment X -123.39 -487,738.72
Check 05/19/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank X -30.00 -487,768.72
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Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

General Journal 05/20/2022 2022 ... X -28,747.85 -516,516.57
Transfer 05/20/2022 X -20,000.00 -536,516.57
Check 05/20/2022 423 Slucare Physicians X -570.92 -537,087.49
Check 05/23/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank X -2,290.11 -539,377.60
Check 05/23/2022 ACH WEX Bank X -1,315.16 -540,692.76
Check 05/23/2022 ACH Spire Bill Payment X -404.91 -541,097.67
General Journal 05/23/2022 2022 ... X -304.01 -541,401.68
General Journal 05/24/2022 2022 ... X -166,952.93 -708,354.61
Check 05/24/2022 ACH Guardian X -7,217.91 -715,572.52
General Journal 05/24/2022 2022 ... X -1,231.50 -716,804.02
General Journal 05/25/2022 2022 ... X -231,288.01 -948,092.03
Check 05/25/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank X -751.90 -948,843.93
Check 05/25/2022 ACH Metropolitan St Loui... X -213.58 -949,057.51
Check 05/25/2022 ACH Metropolitan St Loui... X -197.04 -949,254.55
Check 05/25/2022 ACH Metropolitan St Loui... X -25.60 -949,280.15
General Journal 05/26/2022 2022 ... X -56,920.00 -1,006,200.15
Check 05/26/2022 ACH Bank Of America X -0.60 -1,006,200.75
General Journal 05/27/2022 2022 ... X -5,099.10 -1,011,299.85
General Journal 05/27/2022 2022 ... X -950.00 -1,012,249.85
Check 05/27/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank X -615.49 -1,012,865.34
Check 05/27/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -1,012,875.34
General Journal 05/31/2022 2022 ... X -160,775.68 -1,173,651.02
General Journal 05/31/2022 2022 ... X -149,082.17 -1,322,733.19
General Journal 05/31/2022 2022 ... X -142,269.95 -1,465,003.14
General Journal 05/31/2022 2022 ... X -134,764.70 -1,599,767.84
General Journal 05/31/2022 2022 ... X -52,934.64 -1,652,702.48
General Journal 05/31/2022 2022 ... X -52,483.59 -1,705,186.07
General Journal 05/31/2022 2022 ... X -51,208.84 -1,756,394.91
General Journal 05/31/2022 2022 ... X -46,737.21 -1,803,132.12
Check 05/31/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank X -6,075.73 -1,809,207.85
General Journal 05/31/2022 2022 ... X -3,115.22 -1,812,323.07
General Journal 05/31/2022 2022 ... X -548.99 -1,812,872.06
General Journal 05/31/2022 2022 ... X -428.83 -1,813,300.89
General Journal 05/31/2022 2022 ... X -271.00 -1,813,571.89
Check 05/31/2022 ACH Pitney Bowes (Fyler) X -10.00 -1,813,581.89
Check 05/31/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -1,813,591.89

Total Checks and Payments -1,813,591.89 -1,813,591.89

Deposits and Credits - 13 items
General Journal 05/05/2022 2022 ... X 2,543.05 2,543.05
General Journal 05/16/2022 2022 ... X 2,847.90 5,390.95
Deposit 05/16/2022 X 6,594.71 11,985.66
Deposit 05/19/2022 X 53.70 12,039.36
Deposit 05/20/2022 X 1,200,531.16 1,212,570.52
Deposit 05/26/2022 X 0.22 1,212,570.74
Deposit 05/26/2022 X 0.38 1,212,571.12
Deposit 05/27/2022 X 0.60 1,212,571.72
Deposit 05/27/2022 X 129.21 1,212,700.93
Deposit 05/27/2022 X 480.00 1,213,180.93
Deposit 05/27/2022 X 913.00 1,214,093.93
Deposit 05/31/2022 X 42.37 1,214,136.30
Deposit 05/31/2022 X 161,866.22 1,376,002.52

Total Deposits and Credits 1,376,002.52 1,376,002.52

Total Cleared Transactions -437,589.37 -437,589.37

Cleared Balance -437,589.37 4,663,564.68

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item

Check 05/18/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank -10.00 -10.00

Total Checks and Payments -10.00 -10.00

Total Uncleared Transactions -10.00 -10.00

Register Balance as of 05/31/2022 -437,599.37 4,663,554.68
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Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 20 items

General Journal 06/01/2022 2022 ... -40,746.22 -40,746.22
General Journal 06/02/2022 2022 ... -8,593.13 -49,339.35
General Journal 06/02/2022 2022 ... -2,403.90 -51,743.25
General Journal 06/02/2022 2022 ... -238.75 -51,982.00
General Journal 06/03/2022 2022 ... -5,819.10 -57,801.10
Check 06/06/2022 2891 Department of Hom... -2,500.00 -60,301.10
Check 06/06/2022 2889 Margaret W. Wong ... -500.00 -60,801.10
Check 06/06/2022 2892 Department of Hom... -500.00 -61,301.10
Check 06/06/2022 2890 Department of Hom... -460.00 -61,761.10
General Journal 06/07/2022 2022 ... -2,500.00 -64,261.10
General Journal 06/08/2022 2022 ... -43,862.94 -108,124.04
General Journal 06/08/2022 2022 ... -1,604.50 -109,728.54
General Journal 06/09/2022 2022 ... -10,800.90 -120,529.44
General Journal 06/10/2022 2022 ... -4,215.75 -124,745.19
General Journal 06/16/2022 2022 ... -103,044.39 -227,789.58
General Journal 06/17/2022 2022 ... -7,591.74 -235,381.32
General Journal 06/22/2022 2022 ... -35,100.11 -270,481.43
General Journal 06/23/2022 2022 ... -158,567.35 -429,048.78
General Journal 06/24/2022 2022 ... -2,400.00 -431,448.78
General Journal 06/28/2022 2022 ... -387,832.10 -819,280.88

Total Checks and Payments -819,280.88 -819,280.88

Deposits and Credits - 5 items
Deposit 06/08/2022 120,153.12 120,153.12
Deposit 06/13/2022 40,058.39 160,211.51
General Journal 06/14/2022 2022 ... 69.00 160,280.51
Deposit 06/21/2022 1,447,288.15 1,607,568.66
General Journal 06/22/2022 2022 ... 231.00 1,607,799.66

Total Deposits and Credits 1,607,799.66 1,607,799.66

Total New Transactions 788,518.78 788,518.78

Ending Balance 350,919.41 5,452,073.46

12:05 AM Gateway Science Academy of St Louis
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GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEMY OF ST
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Statement Period Date: 5/1/2022 - 5/31/2022
Account Type: COMM'L 53 ANALYZED

Account Number: 7410638758
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(ST. LOUIS)
P.O. BOX 630900 CINCINNATI OH  45263-0900

For additional information and account disclosures, please visit www.53.com/commercialbanking

Banking Center: St Louis
Banking Center Phone: 800-972-3030

Commercial Client Services: 866-475-0729

Account Summary - 7410638758

05/01 Beginning Balance $5,101,154.05 Number of Days in Period 31
10 Checks $(11,762.91)
91 Withdrawals / Debits $(1,801,828.98)
12 Deposits / Credits $1,375,960.15

Interest Earned and Paid $42.37
05/31 Ending Balance $4,663,564.68

Checks 10 checks totaling $11,762.91
* Indicates gap in check sequence i = Electronic Image s = Substitute Check

Number Date Paid Amount Number Date Paid Amount Number Date Paid Amount
419 i 05/02 133.00 423 i 05/17 570.92 2886 i 05/09 2,500.00
420 i 05/03 679.41 2706*i 05/25 574.05 2887 i 05/09 500.00
421 i 05/17 18.00 2885*i 05/09 460.00 2888 i 05/06 500.00
422 i 05/23 5,827.53

Withdrawals / Debits 91 items totaling $1,801,828.98
Date Amount Description
05/02 10.00 PITNEY BOWES PAYMENT 800090900928286 Gateway Science 050222
05/02 10.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 050222
05/02 10.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 050222
05/02 190.44 MO CHARTER PUBLI SALE GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 050222
05/02 1,191.38 Bill.com Payables 016CHBAZH27JGIK Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016CHBAZH27JGIK 050222
05/02 1,745.68 VSP INSURANCE CO 1004392827 1410893104 7410638758 TRN*1*1410893104  050222
05/02 6,065.67 CAP MKT DERV DOC NUM: 448279 FindurSWAP 69575 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 050222
05/02 44,198.25 5/3 COMMRCL LN #XXXXXXXXXXX0158 PAID BY AUTO BILLPAYER
05/03 509.04 Bill.com Payables 016AGLTAM27NROF Gateway Science Academ School Specialty Bill.com

016AGLTAM27NROF Inv #208129840964 050322
05/03 775.00 Bill.com Payables 016KQAENN27NROE Gateway Science Academ Guide Book Publishing Bill.com

016KQAENN27NROE Inv #2072-GATE31-2022 050322
05/03 1,253.74 WEB INITIATED PAYMENT AT FIFTH THIRD BANK ONLINEPMT 000001430984620 050322
05/03 1,804.33 Bill.com Payables 016VMFVPJ27NROD Gateway Science Academ ST LOUIS AMERICAN NEWSPAPER

Bill.com 016VMFVPJ27NROD Inv #93426 050322
05/03 7,683.56 WEB INITIATED PAYMENT AT FIFTH THIRD BANK ONLINEPMT 000001430984603 050322
05/03 40,746.22 Bill.com Payables 016QNINFR27M13O Gateway Science Academ 6651 Gravois LLC Bill.com

016QNINFR27M13O Inv #2022-05-01 050322
05/04 6,374.45 Bill.com Payables 016LSORTN27OA7S Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016LSORTN27OA7S 050422
05/04 124,296.33 ANTHEM BLUE W21O EDI PAYMENT CORP PYMT FL00016321 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 050422
05/05 10.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 050522
05/05 467.78 Bill.com Payables 016FZHORO27QQQF Gateway Science Academ Blue Technologies, Inc. Bill.com

016FZHORO27QQQF Inv #INV363167 050522
05/06 10.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 050622
05/06 101.13 Bill.com Payables 016JDEYMH27SZM7 Gateway Science Academ Blue Technologies, Inc. Bill.com

016JDEYMH27SZM7 Inv #INV363704 050622
05/06 234.45 Bill.com Payables 016WWSACV27US7Q Gateway Science Academ Absopure Water Bill.com

016WWSACV27US7Q Multiple invoices 050622
05/09 22,507.35 Bill.com Payables 016KTMHXV27VHYX Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016KTMHXV27VHYX 050922

Hasan Damar
Confidential

Hasan Damar
Confidential
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Withdrawals / Debits - continued
Date Amount Description
05/10 27,931.43 Bill.com Payables 016LNZGOE27XPW4 Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016LNZGOE27XPW4 051022
05/11 10.00 DIFFERENCE CARD BENEFIT MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 051122
05/11 92.30 Bill.com Payables 016VMEGMF27ZWFV Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016VMEGMF27ZWFV 051122
05/11 756.52 WEB INITIATED PAYMENT AT HOME DEPOT COMM ONLINE PMT 600743844525891 051122
05/11 1,559.96 WEB INITIATED PAYMENT AT REPUBLICSERVICES RSIBILLPAY 303460294706 051122
05/11 10,000.00 OUTGOING WIRE TRANS 051122
05/11 727.08 SERVICE CHARGE
05/12 1,606.23 PAYLOCITY CORPOR PAYROLL TAX COLLECT TAX COL GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 051222
05/12 1,965.12 PAYLOCITY CORPOR PAYROLL TAX COLLECT TAX COL GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 051222
05/12 2,051.02 Bill.com Payables 016BRIRXR281X88 Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016BRIRXR281X88 051222
05/12 2,341.08 PAYLOCITY CORPOR PAYROLL TAX COLLECT TAX COL GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 051222
05/12 3,084.36 PAYLOCITY CORPOR PAYROLL TAX COLLECT TAX COL GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 051222
05/12 4,826.14 49374 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49374 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 051222
05/12 6,520.45 151111 GATEWAY S 261425925 DIR DEP 151111 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 051222
05/12 7,584.79 49375 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49375 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 051222
05/12 8,247.99 49373 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49373 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 051222
05/13 10.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 051322
05/13 469.59 Spire - 54303681 PAYMENT 5877030000 051322
05/13 6,367.00 DIFFERENCE CARD BENEFIT MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 051322
05/16 10.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 051622
05/16 10.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 051622
05/16 968.51 PITNEY BOWES PAYMENT 800090900604326 Accounts Payable 051622
05/16 7,322.21 Bill.com Payables 016YFEPCF286MFH Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016YFEPCF286MFH 051622
05/17 42.20 WEB INITIATED PAYMENT AT MSD UTILITY 1710586 051722
05/17 76.88 Bill.com Payables 016RUAKWG288T95 Gateway Science Academ Enterprise Bill.com 016RUAKWG288T95

Inv #600047635942 051722
05/17 3,014.11 151111 GATEWAY S 261425925 TRUST 151111 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 051722
05/18 10.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 051822
05/18 53.00 DIFFERENCE CARD BENEFIT MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 051822
05/18 153.76 Bill.com Payables 016TMUZGR28AT1F Gateway Science Academ Enterprise Bill.com 016TMUZGR28AT1F

Multiple invoices (details on stub 051822
05/19 30.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 051922
05/19 123.39 Spire - 54303681 PAYMENT 5286129100 051922
05/19 365.12 Spire - 54303681 PAYMENT 1048072504 051922
05/19 792.93 Spire - 54303681 PAYMENT 9690140000 051922
05/19 117,258.76 Bill.com Payables 016CGJHON28D0NA Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016CGJHON28D0NA 051922
05/20 28,747.85 Bill.com Payables 016XHIYHM28F8B1 Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016XHIYHM28F8B1 052022
05/20 20,000.00 OUTGOING WIRE TRANS 052022
05/23 304.01 Bill.com Payables 016AATEYY28HOSG Gateway Science Academ Blue Technologies, Inc. Bill.com

016AATEYY28HOSG Multiple invoices 052322
05/23 404.91 Spire - 54303681 PAYMENT 7040303033 052322
05/23 1,315.16 WEX INC FLEET DEBI 9100006913395 Gateway Science Academ 052322
05/23 2,290.11 DIFFERENCE CARD BENEFIT MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 052322
05/24 1,231.50 Bill.com Payables 016XJVQIM28LH63 Gateway Science Academ Laclede Cab Bill.com 016XJVQIM28LH63

Inv #2807-037 052422
05/24 7,217.91 THE GUARDIAN MAY GP INS 55259400CSA0000 Gateway Science Academ 052422
05/24 166,952.93 Bill.com Payables 016DUEDMC28JXO1 Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016DUEDMC28JXO1 052422
05/25 25.60 PAYIT LLC 1000171202 052522
05/25 197.04 PAYIT LLC 1000171202 052522
05/25 213.58 PAYIT LLC 1000171202 052522
05/25 751.90 DIFFERENCE CARD BENEFIT MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 052522
05/25 231,288.01 Bill.com Payables 016JVPFWO28LYB1 Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016JVPFWO28LYB1 052522
05/26 0.60 WEB INITIATED PAYMENT AT BANK OF AMERICA TRIALDEBIT 587424436 052622
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(ST. LOUIS)
P.O. BOX 630900 CINCINNATI OH  45263-0900

Statement Period Date: 5/1/2022 - 5/31/2022
Account Type: COMM'L 53 ANALYZED

Account Number: 7410638758

Banking Center: St Louis
Banking Center Phone: 800-972-3030

Commercial Client Services: 866-475-0729

Withdrawals / Debits - continued
Date Amount Description
05/26 56,920.00 Bill.com Payables 016VSRTPI28PIH3 Gateway Science Academ Curriculum Associates Bill.com

016VSRTPI28PIH3 Inv #90170261 052622
05/27 10.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 052722
05/27 615.49 DIFFERENCE CARD BENEFIT MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 052722
05/27 950.00 Bill.com Payables 016JNZGXJ28RTND Gateway Science Academ Project Lead The Way Bill.com

016JNZGXJ28RTND Inv #343737 052722
05/27 5,099.10 Bill.com Payables 016WBIZJR28Q1ZA Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016WBIZJR28Q1ZA 052722
05/31 10.00 PITNEY BOWES PAYMENT 800090900928286 Gateway Science 053122
05/31 10.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 053122
05/31 271.00 49374 GATEWAY SC 261425925 TRUST 49374 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 053122
05/31 428.83 49373 GATEWAY SC 261425925 TRUST 49373 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 053122
05/31 548.99 49374 GATEWAY SC 261425925 TRUST 49374 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 053122
05/31 3,115.22 Bill.com Payables 016EAYUTQ28SMFY Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016EAYUTQ28SMFY 053122
05/31 6,075.73 DIFFERENCE CARD BENEFIT MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 053122
05/31 46,737.21 PAYLOCITY CORPOR PAYROLL TAX COLLECT TAX COL GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 053122
05/31 51,208.84 PAYLOCITY CORPOR PAYROLL TAX COLLECT TAX COL GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 053122
05/31 52,483.59 PAYLOCITY CORPOR PAYROLL TAX COLLECT TAX COL GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 053122
05/31 52,934.64 PAYLOCITY CORPOR PAYROLL TAX COLLECT TAX COL GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 053122
05/31 134,764.70 49373 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49373 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 053122
05/31 142,269.95 49374 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49374 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 053122
05/31 149,082.17 151111 GATEWAY S 261425925 DIR DEP 151111 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 053122
05/31 160,775.68 49375 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49375 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 053122

Deposits / Credits 12 items totaling $1,375,960.15
Date Amount Description
05/05 2,543.05 Bill.com VoidPaymnt 016RZOHBG27RUIP Gateway Science Academ Anthony Zamacona Bill.com

016RZOHBG27RUIP Inv #jan 24 2022-- bill.com Check
05/11 6,594.71 ST. OF MISSOURI VENDOR PAY E00005062200211 GATEWAY SCIENCE 051122
05/16 2,847.90 Bill.com VoidPaymnt 016FCIEFZ287K0N Gateway Science Academ Varsity Spirit Fashion (Varsity Brands)

Bill.com 016FCIEFZ287K0N Inv #129318
05/19 53.70 DEPOSIT
05/20 1,200,531.16 ST. OF MISSOURI VENDOR PAY E00005182200362 GATEWAY SCIENCE 052022
05/26 0.22 BANK OF AMERICA TRIALCREDT 587424434 052622
05/26 0.38 BANK OF AMERICA TRIALCREDT 587424432 052622
05/27 0.60 FIFTH THIRD BANK ACH POSITIVE PAY POSPAY RTN GSA 052722
05/27 129.21 AMZNRDGFVJ1E RDGFVJ1E AmazonSmil 144V4G84AHPN5O2 Gateway Science Academ

payments.amazon.com ID#144V4G84AHPN5O2 052722
